Position

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
School Office Manager
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary School Principal

Instr Assistant
School Office Clerk
Elementary Teacher
Instr Assistant
Instr Assistant

Instr Assistant

Child Care Attendant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)

Ocean View (Orange)

Department

Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View

Total Wages

$92,536
$91,804
$91,634
$91,609
$88,959
$87,901
$87,601
$87,443
$87,258
$86,312
$85,212
$83,855
$82,050
$76,592
$76,444
$74,386
$48,982
$43,629
$43,629
$42,166
$41,756
$29,638
$21,800
$12,319
$10,953

$6,891

$5,507

$5,492

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,049
$17,048
$17,047
$17,022
$16,706
$16,680
$16,653
$16,653
$16,680
$18,947
$18,850
$16,300
$16,077
$18,034
$18,021
$15,434
$13,875
$9,396
$9,396
$9,266
$9,219
$6,480
$2,570
$1,334
$3,710
$810
$0

$0



